10/17/2021 8:37
10/17/2021 10:26
10/17/2021 10:49
10/17/2021 11:02
10/17/2021 11:48
10/17/2021 13:04
10/17/2021 13:16
10/17/2021 14:17
10/17/2021 14:32
10/17/2021 14:46
10/17/2021 14:53
10/17/2021 15:21
10/17/2021 15:25
10/17/2021 15:38
10/17/2021 16:33
10/17/2021 16:53
10/17/2021 17:02
10/17/2021 17:08
10/17/2021 17:11
10/17/2021 17:27
10/17/2021 18:06
10/17/2021 19:51
10/17/2021 20:00
10/17/2021 20:26
10/17/2021 21:01

callsign
N799MW
N829DL
EJM290
N277MK
LN811AM
N404CD
N378CM
N1327)
N100ED
N405JS
EJA307
N651CV
CFHNS
EJA651
LXJ576
N555GS
KPO645
N525FF
N560TF
N169SF
HPJ650
LN62LJ
LN8OLJ
HPJ280
RLI705

ac_type
SBR1
HDJT
CL30
L35
H25B
LJ60
C510
C525
GA6C
GLF4
C680
C650
ASTR
C68A
CL35
F2TH
H25B
C25A
C560
C25M
CL60
LJI55
LJ60
LJ60
H25B

registration
N799MW
N829DL
N290CH
N277MK
N811AM
N404CD
N378CM
N1327)
N100ED
N405JS
N307QS
N651CV
CFHNS
N651QS
N576FX
N555GS
N1645
N525FF
N560TF
N169SF
N650H)
N62LJ
N8OLJ
N280LJ
N631CA

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L S S S S S S S SHUE S GH Y S SHY S U S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



